Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
Miniature Slip Ring Series
Features
◆ Compact design with OD15.5mm, length 35mm
◆ 6~24rings optional
◆ Transfer electrical power and signal in one unit
Power ring with 5A and 10A is available upon 2A rings combination for this series
◆ Low torque, less than 0.06N.m

Drawing for HM015-24AF-n-SW
Ring# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Color RED BLK WHT YEL GRN BLU PUP GRY BRN ORN DBLU KHK
Ring# 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Color WHT-RED WHT-BLK WHT-BLU WHT-PUP WHT-BRN WHT-GRN WHT-ORN WHT-YEL WHT-GRY WHT-RED WHT-BLU WHT-GRN
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
Miniature Slip Ring Series
Model List
Model
No. of Signal
2A/ring
No. of Power
10A/ring
Rated Voltage Length(mm)
HM015-24A-6-SW 6 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A-12-SW 12 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A-15-SW 15 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A-18-SW 18 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A-24-SW 24 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A-2P/4S-SW 4 2 0~110V 35.0
HM015-24AF-6-SW 6 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24AF-12-SW 12 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24AF-15-SW 15 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24AF-18-SW 18 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24AF-24-SW 24 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24AF-2P/4S-SW 4 2 0~110V 35.0
HM015-24A4-6-SW 6 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A4-12-SW 12 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A4-15-SW 15 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A4-18-SW 18 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A4-24-SW 24 - 0~240V 35.0
HM015-24A4-2P/4S-SW 4 2 0~110V 35.0